Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors
1 / 4
TVS diodes can be used in a wide range of applications which like
consumer electronic products, automotive industries, munitions,
telecommunications, aerospace industries, and intelligent control
systems.
Working Voltage: 13 to 40 V
Peak Pulse Power: 600 W

Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
VC
@IPP (V)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP (A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@VRWM
(μA)Uni Bi Uni Bi MIN MAX
TPSMA6J13A TPSMA6J13CA LGA BGA 13.0 14.40 15.90 1 21.5 27.9 1
TPSMA6J14A TPSMA6J14CA LKA BKA 14.0 15.60 17.20 1 23.2 25.9 1
TPSMA6J15A TPSMA6J15CA LMA BMA 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 24.6 1
TPSMA6J16A TPSMA6J16CA LPA BPA 16.0 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 23.1 1
TPSMA6J17A TPSMA6J17CA LRA BRA 17.0 18.90 20.90 1 27.6 21.7 1
TPSMA6J18A TPSMA6J18CA LTA BTA 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 20.5 1
TPSMA6J19A TPSMA6J19CA LBA BBA 19.0 21.10 23.30 1 30.8 19.5 1
TPSMA6J20A TPSMA6J20CA LVA BVA 20.0
.0
22.20 24.50 1 32.4 18.5 1
TPSMA6J22A TPSMA6J22CA LXA BXA 22.0 24.40 26.90 1 35.5. 16.9 1
TPSMA6J24A TPSMA6J24CA LZA BZA 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 15.4 1
TPSMA6J26A TPSMA6J26CA MEA CEA 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 14.3 1
TPSMA6J28A TPSMA6J28CA MGA CGA 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 13.2 1
TPSMA6J30A TPSMA6J30CA MKA CKA 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 12.4 1
TPSMA6J33A TPSMA6J33CA MMA CMA 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 11.3 1
TPSMA6J36A TPSMA6J36CA MPA CPA 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 10.3 1
TPSMA6J40A TPSMA6J40CA MRA CRA 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 9.30 1
Note:
(1)Add suffix ' CA ' after part number to specify Bi-directional devices
150
100